
9KM - Overall ranking
Start time : 20-09-2025 15:15:00

Results are complete

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 1207 Herinckx Sander M1 M31 00:32:36 03:37

2 1505 Minnart Glenn M2 M32 00:33:28 03:43

3 1042 Prouvé Wout M3 M24 00:33:44 03:44

4 1139 De Rooy Andy M4 M51 Coyote sports team 00:33:53 03:45

5 1171 Dillen Bram M5 M19 00:34:39 03:51

6 1154 Collin Sam M6 M34 Av.Nat 00:35:01 03:53

7 1191 De Man Robbe M7 M30 00:35:18 03:55

8 3014 verlinden Herwig M8 M60 rsca 00:35:42 03:58

9 1220 Van der Hoeven Guy M9 M47 00:36:04 04:00

10 1133 Windelinckx Charis F1 F32 00:36:46 04:05

11 3001 Wouters Chriske M10 M54 SQM  RUNNING TEAM00:37:59 04:13

12 1250 Rummens Jeroen M11 M44 00:38:18 04:15

13 1240 Benne Aurelio M12 M15 00:38:43 04:18

14 1177 Marc Finoulst M13 M64 00:39:12 04:21

15 1242 Peeters Karen F2 F57 00:39:23 04:22

16 1506 Vingerhoets Jim M14 M53 00:39:38 04:24

17 1189 Bertotto Jeroen M15 M37 00:39:51 04:25

18 1233 Verbaeten Kasper M16 M16 SCOH- Hoegaarden voetbal00:40:19 04:28

19 1165 Vandeput Milan M17 M26 Thunderducks 00:40:48 04:32

20 1507 marien bart M18 M51 00:40:58 04:33

21 1178 Finoulst Emilie F3 F29 RCT Atletiek Tienen00:41:03 04:33

22 1150 Verbist Jonathan M19 M40 Mistinguett Aarschot00:41:06 04:34

23 3016 Barrette Ronny M20 M51 00:41:10 04:34

24 1212 Thiry kris M21 M42 00:41:19 04:35

25 1089 Van Hirtum Ruben M22 M31 00:41:30 04:36

26 1166 PUTSEYS RAF M23 M45 00:41:59 04:39

27 1230 Vlasselaerts Jens M24 M40 00:42:12 04:41

28 1202 Roelandts Bram M25 M24 00:42:13 04:41

29 1205 Burdzy Sven M26 M53 DCLA Halen 00:42:18 04:42

30 1214 Simaeys Jeroen M27 M40 00:42:35 04:43

31 1213 Schierhout Kevin M28 M40 00:42:35 04:43

32 1520 Struys Hans M29 M53 00:42:43 04:44

33 1184 Finoulst Jan M30 M50 R.C. Meldert 00:43:05 04:47

34 1249 Tourn Bart M31 M43 KHC Leuven 00:43:40 04:51

35 1224 Pardons Simon M32 M35 Sint-Janscollege Meldert00:43:41 04:51

36 1226 Wauters Joris M33 M38 Sint-Janscollege Meldert00:43:42 04:51

37 1047 Dereze Wim M34 M43 00:43:51 04:52

38 1185 Princen Pieter M35 M43 00:43:52 04:52



Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

39 1044 Beckers Rick M36 M31 00:43:56 04:52

40 1200 Vandenbroucke Ignace M37 M17 Sint-Janscollege Meldert00:44:03 04:53

41 3005 Walravens Mario M38 M50 00:44:08 04:54

42 1138 Stiers Erjen M39 M16 DCLA 00:44:17 04:55

43 1129 Stiers Steven M40 M47 00:44:18 04:55

44 1103 Neyens Maarten M41 M40 Joggers Team Tienen00:44:31 04:56

45 3030 Vandenbroeck Tom M42 M47 DCLA Halen 00:44:36 04:57

46 1504 Veulemans Antoon M43 M52 00:45:06 05:00

47 1104 Van Rooy Henri M44 M25 00:45:15 05:01

48 1180 Jacobs Glenda M45 M39 LIVactive 00:45:17 05:01

49 1130 Fumière Aurélien M46 M41 JCPMF Gembloux00:45:33 05:03

50 1225 Puttevils Guy M47 M62 Sint-Janscollege Meldert00:45:40 05:04

51 1145 Cauberghs Joren M48 M28 00:46:03 05:07

52 1514 Adriaensens David M49 M55 00:46:07 05:07

53 1241 Mespreuve Maxime M50 M17 00:46:14 05:08

54 1099 Ruyters Bart M51 M45 00:46:16 05:08

55 1510 Depr Jan M52 M59 TACT 00:46:32 05:10

56 1105 Theunis Ruben M53 M34 00:46:34 05:10

57 1135 Pardons Niels M54 M38 00:46:36 05:10

58 1144 Thiry Marius M55 M40 00:46:53 05:12

59 1513 Reniers Ward M56 M28 Neen 00:46:57 05:13

60 1523 Torfs Stijn M57 M39 00:47:07 05:14

61 1201 Muylaert Ester F4 F24 00:47:09 05:14

62 1239 Freelance Ian M58 M57 Maastricht 00:47:25 05:16

63 1081 Kwekkeboom Michiel M59 M54 Atletiek Maastricht00:47:41 05:17

64 1137 Stiers Jorim M60 M18 00:47:45 05:18

65 1067 Smets Sofie F5 F20 00:48:00 05:20

66 1068 Smets Serge M61 M60 00:48:02 05:20

67 1017 Froidcoeur Dave M62 M44 00:48:16 05:21

68 1188 Santermans Bran M63 M7 SC Out-Hoegaarden00:48:22 05:22

69 1155 Robert Aurélie F6 F40 00:48:26 05:22

70 1222 Van Haren Thomas M64 M40 00:48:29 05:23

71 1179 Luyten Steven M65 M36 LIVactive 00:48:49 05:25

72 1512 Ponet Lotte F7 F30 00:48:55 05:26

73 1511 Ponet Finne F8 F25 GBS Hoegaarden 00:48:56 05:26

74 1193 Hacour Nore F9 F15 RCT Atletiek Tienen00:48:59 05:26

75 1077 Jonckers Thierry M66 M44 Jtt 00:49:04 05:27

76 1204 Daniels Evy F10 F51 DCLA Halen 00:49:09 05:27

77 1237 Vleugels Romain M67 M41 Atletiek Maastricht00:49:15 05:28

78 1522 DELLOYE MICHAEL M68 M52 00:49:32 05:30

79 1168 Beullekens Raf M69 M22 00:50:05 05:33

80 1112 Peeters Laura F11 F38 00:50:06 05:34

81 1064 Lamkin Denise F12 F34 Atletiek Maastricht00:50:13 05:34

82 1503 Van Hemelryck Jakob M70 M24 00:50:20 05:35

83 1058 Vanhauw Bruno M71 M57 Hoeselt Run 00:50:22 05:35

84 1020 Vanacker Jens M72 M32 00:50:24 05:36

85 1183 Scheepmans Dylan M73 M23 Jeugdhuis 't Paenhuys00:50:26 05:36



Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

86 1502 Smet Jordan M74 M36 Grand Slam Tienen00:50:31 05:36

87 1210 Derboven Stephanie F13 F42 00:50:40 05:37

88 1198 Vanheyste Anke F14 F46 3ct Bonheiden 00:50:43 05:38

89 1195 Hendrickx Siegi M75 M57 SC Out-Hoegaarden00:50:44 05:38

90 1232 Vanherberghen Wout M76 M42 sc out hoegaarden00:50:52 05:39

91 1235 Van Neste Bastian M77 M12 SCOH 00:50:53 05:39

92 1234 Van Neste Leander M78 M43 00:50:54 05:39

93 1106 Hacour Jeremy M79 M33 00:50:57 05:39

94 1156 Wuyts Tuur M80 M23 Team Sondie 00:50:58 05:39

95 1087 Ceusters Kevin M81 M33 00:51:00 05:40

96 1041 Biesmans Sander M82 M34 Atletiek Maastricht00:51:17 05:41

97 1007 Van de Water andre M83 M61 Joggers Team Tienen00:51:21 05:42

98 1209 Barbier Ief M84 M67 00:51:23 05:42

99 1244 Matthys Lieven M85 M47 Tennifun 00:51:27 05:43

100 1086 Breesch Carolijn F15 F26 00:51:29 05:43

101 1141 Vanleene Stijn M86 M41 00:51:30 05:43

102 1143 Vanleene Steven M87 M42 00:51:31 05:43

103 1073 Ramaekers Gijs M88 M43 00:51:39 05:44

104 1123 Aelbrecht Patricia F16 F45 00:51:46 05:45

105 1126 Arnauts Kirsten F17 F53 KARWEIf 00:52:12 05:48

106 1060 Rosier Ymke F18 F33 00:52:14 05:48

107 1030 Tubeeckx Fons M89 M73 Joggers Team Tienen00:52:16 05:48

108 1029 Deville Jarno M90 M29 00:52:26 05:49

109 1008 Verstraeten Mattis M91 M24 Jeugdhuis 't Paenhuys00:52:27 05:49

110 1028 Deville Pascal M92 M54 00:52:27 05:49

111 1206 Nelissen Julie F19 F43 Hockey in Hoegaarden HiH00:52:28 05:49

112 1019 Weerts Hanna F20 F32 Atletiek Maastricht00:52:29 05:49

113 1160 Leclercq Nathan M93 M27 Luminus Solutions00:52:31 05:50

114 1216 Schepers Chloé F21 F25 00:52:32 05:50

115 1085 Breesch Maxine F22 F30 00:52:33 05:50

116 1169 Smets Erna F23 F59 Hollewegenjoggers00:52:37 05:50

117 1117 van Aubel Wil M94 M66 Atletiek Maastricht00:52:52 05:52

118 1162 Van den Broeck Stijn M95 M45 Luminus Solutions00:53:29 05:56

119 1218 Wauteraerts Valerie F24 F28 00:53:31 05:56

120 1219 Mertens Michiel M96 M28 00:53:32 05:56

121 1518 Vaneeckhaute Ewoud M97 M30 00:53:33 05:57

122 1082 Clé Ann F25 F45 00:53:34 05:57

123 1508 Deprez Wim M98 M51 wimdeprezyahoo.com00:53:36 05:57

124 1074 Torfs Timmy M99 M52 00:53:36 05:57

125 1124 Troquete Peter M100 M60 Just Goo 00:53:37 05:57

126 1161 Lira Alix M101 M33 Luminus Solutions00:53:45 05:58

127 1190 Pulinckx Anneleen F26 F37 Hockey in Hoegaarden HiH00:53:48 05:58

128 1107 Saint Germain Anna F27 F17 00:54:11 06:01

129 1140 Schietgat Leander M102 M42 00:54:13 06:01

130 1108 Duplacie Nele F28 F45 00:54:13 06:01

131 1079 Schoonbrood Gaston M103 M49 Atletiek Maastricht00:54:15 06:01

132 1061 Roumen Jochen M104 M54 Atletiek Maastricht00:54:16 06:01



Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

133 1170 Gevaert Mats M105 M25 00:54:26 06:02

134 1097 Paulus Ann F29 F54 Joggers Team Tienen00:54:34 06:03

135 1066 QUAEYHAEGENS CARL M106 M62 Joggers Team Tienen00:54:34 06:03

136 1080 Jeanne Wim M107 M49 Joggers Team Tienen00:54:35 06:03

137 1025 Asten - Bruckwilder sonja F30 F57 Atletiek Maastricht00:54:36 06:04

138 1051 Prudon Maurice M108 M64 Atletiek Maastricht00:54:39 06:04

139 1095 Pierreux An F31 F53 Joggers Team Tienen00:54:40 06:04

140 1088 Brouwer Marcel M109 M47 Atletiek Maastricht00:54:49 06:05

141 1065 GLINDEBO KIRSTEN F32 F63 Joggers Team Tienen00:54:50 06:05

142 1052 saerens evy F33 F45 00:55:00 06:06

143 1164 Raddoux Hugo M110 M70 Badminton Hoegaarden00:55:15 06:08

144 1102 Heerings Chantalle F34 F57 Atletiek Maastricht00:55:16 06:08

145 1056 Boskamp Erik M111 M58 Atletiek Maastricht00:55:23 06:09

146 1101 Janssen Johan M112 M48 00:55:39 06:11

147 1076 Broos Katty F35 F41 Jtt 00:56:03 06:13

148 1151 Vanherrewegen Stijn M113 M48 00:56:06 06:14

149 1172 Van Parijs Marjolein F36 F29 00:56:08 06:14

150 1122 Van der Heij Bart M114 M44 Atletiek Maastricht00:56:33 06:17

151 1159 Vanwinkel Freddy M115 M69 Luminus Solutions00:56:37 06:17

152 1146 Goris Thomas M116 M24 00:57:18 06:22

153 1157 Champagne Ambre F37 F48 Luminus Solutions00:57:26 06:22

154 1031 Biermans Maurice M117 M57 Justgoo.nl 00:57:32 06:23

155 1013 Mulders Nicole F38 F47 00:57:40 06:24

156 1247 hallet Phillippe M118 M54 00:57:41 06:24

157 1142 Crabbé Ann F39 F38 00:57:45 06:25

158 1024 Katzschner Denise F40 F50 Atletiek Maastricht00:57:53 06:25

159 1131 Meijers Kees M119 M49 Just Goo 00:57:54 06:26

160 1248 Tim Stas M120 M36 00:58:00 06:26

161 1021 Vlasveld Marielle F41 F56 Atletiek Maastricht00:58:03 06:27

162 3021 Callewaert Wim M121 M63 DCLA Leuven 00:58:07 06:27

163 1078 Waajen Miranda F42 F48 Atletiek Maastricht00:58:14 06:28

164 1121 Koopmans Matthias M122 M28 00:58:16 06:28

165 1153 Bonne Dennis M123 M33 00:58:17 06:28

166 1152 Deldinne Ingrid F43 F49 00:58:21 06:29

167 1174 Goris Elien F44 F22 00:58:28 06:29

168 1048 Borgers Miet F45 F40 00:58:30 06:30

169 1049 Deschrijver Gerty F46 F37 00:58:30 06:30

170 1238 Puelings Sven M124 M50 00:58:31 06:30

171 1053 Erasmus Andrea F47 F50 00:58:34 06:30

172 1243 Gerlofsma Dsiree F48 F34 00:58:36 06:30

173 1001 De Wit Julie F49 F34 00:58:42 06:31

174 1163 Deboes Tinne F50 F41 Joggers Team Tienen00:58:43 06:31

175 1231 Terhoeven Wieneke F51 F50 Just Goo Maastricht 00:58:53 06:32

176 1091 Van Hirtum Jasper M125 M35 00:58:58 06:33

177 1071 Tuts Sarah F52 F37 00:59:02 06:33

178 1072 Vandevelde Tom M126 M37 00:59:03 06:33

179 1075 Polomé Alain M127 M65 00:59:07 06:34



Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

180 1057 Smolders Yanthe F53 F26 00:59:09 06:34

181 1517 Vandermeulen Ben M128 M38 00:59:09 06:34

182 1046 Manoch Dick M129 M64 JustGoo 00:59:16 06:35

183 1516 De Blick Lisse F54 F41 00:59:39 06:37

184 1093 Wilks Helen F55 F39 00:59:40 06:37

185 1208 MIET STRUYS F56 F49 00:59:41 06:37

186 1094 De Dycker Kim F57 F39 00:59:42 06:38

187 1519 de RIJCK MAARTEN X1 X42 NEE 00:59:54 06:39

188 1187 Versin Nina F58 F30 00:59:57 06:39

189 1134 Standaert Axelle F59 F28 00:59:57 06:39

190 1092 Lucie Kleijnen Lucie F60 F56 Atletiek Maastricht01:00:13 06:41

191 1054 Beurskens Eveline F61 F42 Atletiek Maastricht01:00:14 06:41

192 1012 Elsen Lies F62 F39 01:00:18 06:42

193 1246 Theunis Veronique F63 F40 01:00:34 06:43

194 1038 Verstegen-Huijdts Nicole F64 F55 Atletiek Maastricht01:00:35 06:43

195 1040 van Kooij Gerrie M130 M70 Atletiek Maastricht01:00:50 06:45

196 1027 Korstjens Irene F65 F70 Just Goo 01:00:50 06:45

197 1125 Hoffland Alex M131 M56 Justgoo 01:00:53 06:45

198 1002 van Weersch Stephan M132 M55 01:01:07 06:47

199 1236 Weerts Christel F66 F46 atletiek Maastricht01:01:14 06:48

200 1173 Verhoeven Hanne F67 F31 01:01:17 06:48

201 1196 Deplanche Audrey F68 F50 Joggers Team Tienen01:01:22 06:49

202 1023 Punt Robert Jan M133 M51 Atletiek Maastricht01:01:46 06:51

203 1010 Achterberg Cristel F69 F55 Justgoo 01:02:21 06:55

204 1203 Van Parijs Jan M134 M60 01:02:29 06:56

205 1128 NEEFS BERT M135 M61 Sportiva Gelrode 01:02:38 06:57

206 1062 Prudon Pia F70 F63 Atletiek Maastricht01:02:58 06:59

207 1132 Creten Jacinta F71 F60 Joggers Team Tienen01:03:22 07:02

208 1069 Jonckers Anouk F72 F21 01:03:23 07:02

209 1136 Goris Lore F73 F16 01:03:33 07:03

210 1147 Goris Mark M136 M53 01:03:37 07:04

211 1111 Tuteleers Brecht M137 M38 01:04:01 07:06

212 1016 Speetjens Ankie F74 F53 Just Goo 01:04:22 07:09

213 1033 Cootjans Mignon F75 F55 Justgoo 01:05:02 07:13

214 1034 Tugnolo Elisa F76 F16 Justgoo 01:05:02 07:13

215 1003 Limpens Wil M138 M58 01:05:11 07:14

216 1050 Linckens Chantal F77 F55 Justgoo 01:05:37 07:17

217 1245 hallet lenthe F78 F14 01:05:39 07:17

218 1149 van lysebeth tine F79 F42 01:05:52 07:19

219 1215 Meeuwens Moranne F80 F24 01:06:10 07:21

220 1521 Gelin Greet F81 F59 Roba Runners 01:08:08 07:34

221 1009 Mirrer Jolanda F82 F58 01:08:10 07:34

222 1501 louis philippe M139 M59 LDLV 01:10:27 07:49

223 1015 De Lille Nathalie F83 F56 01:12:53 08:05

224 1011 van Weersch Stephan M140 M55 01:13:05 08:07



9KM - Men -35

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 1207 Herinckx Sander M1 M31 00:32:36 03:37

2 1505 Minnart Glenn M2 M32 00:33:28 03:43

3 1042 Prouvé Wout M3 M24 00:33:44 03:44

4 1171 Dillen Bram M4 M19 00:34:39 03:51

5 1154 Collin Sam M5 M34 Av.Nat 00:35:01 03:53

6 1191 De Man Robbe M6 M30 00:35:18 03:55

7 1240 Benne Aurelio M7 M15 00:38:43 04:18

8 1233 Verbaeten Kasper M8 M16 SCOH- Hoegaarden voetbal00:40:19 04:28

9 1165 Vandeput Milan M9 M26 Thunderducks 00:40:48 04:32

10 1089 Van Hirtum Ruben M10 M31 00:41:30 04:36

11 1202 Roelandts Bram M11 M24 00:42:13 04:41

12 1044 Beckers Rick M12 M31 00:43:56 04:52

13 1200 Vandenbroucke Ignace M13 M17 Sint-Janscollege Meldert00:44:03 04:53

14 1138 Stiers Erjen M14 M16 DCLA 00:44:17 04:55

15 1104 Van Rooy Henri M15 M25 00:45:15 05:01

16 1145 Cauberghs Joren M16 M28 00:46:03 05:07

17 1241 Mespreuve Maxime M17 M17 00:46:14 05:08

18 1105 Theunis Ruben M18 M34 00:46:34 05:10

19 1513 Reniers Ward M19 M28 Neen 00:46:57 05:13

20 1137 Stiers Jorim M20 M18 00:47:45 05:18

21 1188 Santermans Bran M21 M7 SC Out-Hoegaarden00:48:22 05:22

22 1168 Beullekens Raf M22 M22 00:50:05 05:33

23 1503 Van Hemelryck Jakob M23 M24 00:50:20 05:35

24 1020 Vanacker Jens M24 M32 00:50:24 05:36

25 1183 Scheepmans Dylan M25 M23 Jeugdhuis 't Paenhuys00:50:26 05:36

26 1235 Van Neste Bastian M26 M12 SCOH 00:50:53 05:39

27 1106 Hacour Jeremy M27 M33 00:50:57 05:39

28 1156 Wuyts Tuur M28 M23 Team Sondie 00:50:58 05:39

29 1087 Ceusters Kevin M29 M33 00:51:00 05:40

30 1041 Biesmans Sander M30 M34 Atletiek Maastricht00:51:17 05:41

31 1029 Deville Jarno M31 M29 00:52:26 05:49

32 1008 Verstraeten Mattis M32 M24 Jeugdhuis 't Paenhuys00:52:27 05:49

33 1160 Leclercq Nathan M33 M27 Luminus Solutions00:52:31 05:50

34 1219 Mertens Michiel M34 M28 00:53:32 05:56

35 1518 Vaneeckhaute Ewoud M35 M30 00:53:33 05:57

36 1161 Lira Alix M36 M33 Luminus Solutions00:53:45 05:58

37 1170 Gevaert Mats M37 M25 00:54:26 06:02

38 1146 Goris Thomas M38 M24 00:57:18 06:22



Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

39 1121 Koopmans Matthias M39 M28 00:58:16 06:28

40 1153 Bonne Dennis M40 M33 00:58:17 06:28



9KM - Men +35

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 1139 De Rooy Andy M1 M51 Coyote sports team 00:33:53 03:45

2 3014 verlinden Herwig M2 M60 rsca 00:35:42 03:58

3 1220 Van der Hoeven Guy M3 M47 00:36:04 04:00

4 3001 Wouters Chriske M4 M54 SQM  RUNNING TEAM00:37:59 04:13

5 1250 Rummens Jeroen M5 M44 00:38:18 04:15

6 1177 Marc Finoulst M6 M64 00:39:12 04:21

7 1506 Vingerhoets Jim M7 M53 00:39:38 04:24

8 1189 Bertotto Jeroen M8 M37 00:39:51 04:25

9 1507 marien bart M9 M51 00:40:58 04:33

10 1150 Verbist Jonathan M10 M40 Mistinguett Aarschot00:41:06 04:34

11 3016 Barrette Ronny M11 M51 00:41:10 04:34

12 1212 Thiry kris M12 M42 00:41:19 04:35

13 1166 PUTSEYS RAF M13 M45 00:41:59 04:39

14 1230 Vlasselaerts Jens M14 M40 00:42:12 04:41

15 1205 Burdzy Sven M15 M53 DCLA Halen 00:42:18 04:42

16 1213 Schierhout Kevin M16 M40 00:42:35 04:43

17 1214 Simaeys Jeroen M17 M40 00:42:35 04:43

18 1520 Struys Hans M18 M53 00:42:43 04:44

19 1184 Finoulst Jan M19 M50 R.C. Meldert 00:43:05 04:47

20 1249 Tourn Bart M20 M43 KHC Leuven 00:43:40 04:51

21 1224 Pardons Simon M21 M35 Sint-Janscollege Meldert00:43:41 04:51

22 1226 Wauters Joris M22 M38 Sint-Janscollege Meldert00:43:42 04:51

23 1047 Dereze Wim M23 M43 00:43:51 04:52

24 1185 Princen Pieter M24 M43 00:43:52 04:52

25 3005 Walravens Mario M25 M50 00:44:08 04:54

26 1129 Stiers Steven M26 M47 00:44:18 04:55

27 1103 Neyens Maarten M27 M40 Joggers Team Tienen00:44:31 04:56

28 3030 Vandenbroeck Tom M28 M47 DCLA Halen 00:44:36 04:57

29 1504 Veulemans Antoon M29 M52 00:45:06 05:00

30 1180 Jacobs Glenda M30 M39 LIVactive 00:45:17 05:01

31 1130 Fumière Aurélien M31 M41 JCPMF Gembloux00:45:33 05:03

32 1225 Puttevils Guy M32 M62 Sint-Janscollege Meldert00:45:40 05:04

33 1514 Adriaensens David M33 M55 00:46:07 05:07

34 1099 Ruyters Bart M34 M45 00:46:16 05:08

35 1510 Depr Jan M35 M59 TACT 00:46:32 05:10

36 1135 Pardons Niels M36 M38 00:46:36 05:10

37 1144 Thiry Marius M37 M40 00:46:53 05:12

38 1523 Torfs Stijn M38 M39 00:47:07 05:14



Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

39 1239 Freelance Ian M39 M57 Maastricht 00:47:25 05:16

40 1081 Kwekkeboom Michiel M40 M54 Atletiek Maastricht00:47:41 05:17

41 1068 Smets Serge M41 M60 00:48:02 05:20

42 1017 Froidcoeur Dave M42 M44 00:48:16 05:21

43 1222 Van Haren Thomas M43 M40 00:48:29 05:23

44 1179 Luyten Steven M44 M36 LIVactive 00:48:49 05:25

45 1077 Jonckers Thierry M45 M44 Jtt 00:49:04 05:27

46 1237 Vleugels Romain M46 M41 Atletiek Maastricht00:49:15 05:28

47 1522 DELLOYE MICHAEL M47 M52 00:49:32 05:30

48 1058 Vanhauw Bruno M48 M57 Hoeselt Run 00:50:22 05:35

49 1502 Smet Jordan M49 M36 Grand Slam Tienen00:50:31 05:36

50 1195 Hendrickx Siegi M50 M57 SC Out-Hoegaarden00:50:44 05:38

51 1232 Vanherberghen Wout M51 M42 sc out hoegaarden00:50:52 05:39

52 1234 Van Neste Leander M52 M43 00:50:54 05:39

53 1007 Van de Water andre M53 M61 Joggers Team Tienen00:51:21 05:42

54 1209 Barbier Ief M54 M67 00:51:23 05:42

55 1244 Matthys Lieven M55 M47 Tennifun 00:51:27 05:43

56 1141 Vanleene Stijn M56 M41 00:51:30 05:43

57 1143 Vanleene Steven M57 M42 00:51:31 05:43

58 1073 Ramaekers Gijs M58 M43 00:51:39 05:44

59 1030 Tubeeckx Fons M59 M73 Joggers Team Tienen00:52:16 05:48

60 1028 Deville Pascal M60 M54 00:52:27 05:49

61 1117 van Aubel Wil M61 M66 Atletiek Maastricht00:52:52 05:52

62 1162 Van den Broeck Stijn M62 M45 Luminus Solutions00:53:29 05:56

63 1074 Torfs Timmy M63 M52 00:53:36 05:57

64 1508 Deprez Wim M64 M51 wimdeprezyahoo.com00:53:36 05:57

65 1124 Troquete Peter M65 M60 Just Goo 00:53:37 05:57

66 1140 Schietgat Leander M66 M42 00:54:13 06:01

67 1079 Schoonbrood Gaston M67 M49 Atletiek Maastricht00:54:15 06:01

68 1061 Roumen Jochen M68 M54 Atletiek Maastricht00:54:16 06:01

69 1066 QUAEYHAEGENS CARL M69 M62 Joggers Team Tienen00:54:34 06:03

70 1080 Jeanne Wim M70 M49 Joggers Team Tienen00:54:35 06:03

71 1051 Prudon Maurice M71 M64 Atletiek Maastricht00:54:39 06:04

72 1088 Brouwer Marcel M72 M47 Atletiek Maastricht00:54:49 06:05

73 1164 Raddoux Hugo M73 M70 Badminton Hoegaarden00:55:15 06:08

74 1056 Boskamp Erik M74 M58 Atletiek Maastricht00:55:23 06:09

75 1101 Janssen Johan M75 M48 00:55:39 06:11

76 1151 Vanherrewegen Stijn M76 M48 00:56:06 06:14

77 1122 Van der Heij Bart M77 M44 Atletiek Maastricht00:56:33 06:17

78 1159 Vanwinkel Freddy M78 M69 Luminus Solutions00:56:37 06:17

79 1031 Biermans Maurice M79 M57 Justgoo.nl 00:57:32 06:23

80 1247 hallet Phillippe M80 M54 00:57:41 06:24

81 1131 Meijers Kees M81 M49 Just Goo 00:57:54 06:26

82 1248 Tim Stas M82 M36 00:58:00 06:26

83 3021 Callewaert Wim M83 M63 DCLA Leuven 00:58:07 06:27

84 1238 Puelings Sven M84 M50 00:58:31 06:30

85 1091 Van Hirtum Jasper M85 M35 00:58:58 06:33



Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

86 1072 Vandevelde Tom M86 M37 00:59:03 06:33

87 1075 Polomé Alain M87 M65 00:59:07 06:34

88 1517 Vandermeulen Ben M88 M38 00:59:09 06:34

89 1046 Manoch Dick M89 M64 JustGoo 00:59:16 06:35

90 1040 van Kooij Gerrie M90 M70 Atletiek Maastricht01:00:50 06:45

91 1125 Hoffland Alex M91 M56 Justgoo 01:00:53 06:45

92 1002 van Weersch Stephan M92 M55 01:01:07 06:47

93 1023 Punt Robert Jan M93 M51 Atletiek Maastricht01:01:46 06:51

94 1203 Van Parijs Jan M94 M60 01:02:29 06:56

95 1128 NEEFS BERT M95 M61 Sportiva Gelrode 01:02:38 06:57

96 1147 Goris Mark M96 M53 01:03:37 07:04

97 1111 Tuteleers Brecht M97 M38 01:04:01 07:06

98 1003 Limpens Wil M98 M58 01:05:11 07:14

99 1501 louis philippe M99 M59 LDLV 01:10:27 07:49

100 1011 van Weersch Stephan M100 M55 01:13:05 08:07



9KM - Women -35

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 1133 Windelinckx Charis V1 V32 00:36:46 04:05

2 1178 Finoulst Emilie V2 V29 RCT Atletiek Tienen00:41:03 04:33

3 1201 Muylaert Ester V3 V24 00:47:09 05:14

4 1067 Smets Sofie V4 V20 00:48:00 05:20

5 1512 Ponet Lotte V5 V30 00:48:55 05:26

6 1511 Ponet Finne V6 V25 GBS Hoegaarden 00:48:56 05:26

7 1193 Hacour Nore V7 V15 RCT Atletiek Tienen00:48:59 05:26

8 1064 Lamkin Denise V8 V34 Atletiek Maastricht00:50:13 05:34

9 1086 Breesch Carolijn V9 V26 00:51:29 05:43

10 1060 Rosier Ymke V10 V33 00:52:14 05:48

11 1019 Weerts Hanna V11 V32 Atletiek Maastricht00:52:29 05:49

12 1216 Schepers Chloé V12 V25 00:52:32 05:50

13 1085 Breesch Maxine V13 V30 00:52:33 05:50

14 1218 Wauteraerts Valerie V14 V28 00:53:31 05:56

15 1107 Saint Germain Anna V15 V17 00:54:11 06:01

16 1172 Van Parijs Marjolein V16 V29 00:56:08 06:14

17 1174 Goris Elien V17 V22 00:58:28 06:29

18 1243 Gerlofsma Dsiree V18 V34 00:58:36 06:30

19 1001 De Wit Julie V19 V34 00:58:42 06:31

20 1057 Smolders Yanthe V20 V26 00:59:09 06:34

21 1134 Standaert Axelle V21 V28 00:59:57 06:39

22 1187 Versin Nina V22 V30 00:59:57 06:39

23 1173 Verhoeven Hanne V23 V31 01:01:17 06:48

24 1069 Jonckers Anouk V24 V21 01:03:23 07:02

25 1136 Goris Lore V25 V16 01:03:33 07:03

26 1034 Tugnolo Elisa V26 V16 Justgoo 01:05:02 07:13

27 1245 hallet lenthe V27 V14 01:05:39 07:17

28 1215 Meeuwens Moranne V28 V24 01:06:10 07:21



9KM - Women +35

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 1242 Peeters Karen V1 V57 00:39:23 04:22

2 1155 Robert Aurélie V2 V40 00:48:26 05:22

3 1204 Daniels Evy V3 V51 DCLA Halen 00:49:09 05:27

4 1112 Peeters Laura V4 V38 00:50:06 05:34

5 1210 Derboven Stephanie V5 V42 00:50:40 05:37

6 1198 Vanheyste Anke V6 V46 3ct Bonheiden 00:50:43 05:38

7 1123 Aelbrecht Patricia V7 V45 00:51:46 05:45

8 1126 Arnauts Kirsten V8 V53 KARWEIf 00:52:12 05:48

9 1206 Nelissen Julie V9 V43 Hockey in Hoegaarden HiH00:52:28 05:49

10 1169 Smets Erna V10 V59 Hollewegenjoggers00:52:37 05:50

11 1082 Clé Ann V11 V45 00:53:34 05:57

12 1190 Pulinckx Anneleen V12 V37 Hockey in Hoegaarden HiH00:53:48 05:58

13 1108 Duplacie Nele V13 V45 00:54:13 06:01

14 1097 Paulus Ann V14 V54 Joggers Team Tienen00:54:34 06:03

15 1025 Asten - Bruckwilder sonja V15 V57 Atletiek Maastricht00:54:36 06:04

16 1095 Pierreux An V16 V53 Joggers Team Tienen00:54:40 06:04

17 1065 GLINDEBO KIRSTEN V17 V63 Joggers Team Tienen00:54:50 06:05

18 1052 saerens evy V18 V45 00:55:00 06:06

19 1102 Heerings Chantalle V19 V57 Atletiek Maastricht00:55:16 06:08

20 1076 Broos Katty V20 V41 Jtt 00:56:03 06:13

21 1157 Champagne Ambre V21 V48 Luminus Solutions00:57:26 06:22

22 1013 Mulders Nicole V22 V47 00:57:40 06:24

23 1142 Crabbé Ann V23 V38 00:57:45 06:25

24 1024 Katzschner Denise V24 V50 Atletiek Maastricht00:57:53 06:25

25 1021 Vlasveld Marielle V25 V56 Atletiek Maastricht00:58:03 06:27

26 1078 Waajen Miranda V26 V48 Atletiek Maastricht00:58:14 06:28

27 1152 Deldinne Ingrid V27 V49 00:58:21 06:29

28 1048 Borgers Miet V28 V40 00:58:30 06:30

29 1049 Deschrijver Gerty V29 V37 00:58:30 06:30

30 1053 Erasmus Andrea V30 V50 00:58:34 06:30

31 1163 Deboes Tinne V31 V41 Joggers Team Tienen00:58:43 06:31

32 1231 Terhoeven Wieneke V32 V50 Just Goo Maastricht 00:58:53 06:32

33 1071 Tuts Sarah V33 V37 00:59:02 06:33

34 1516 De Blick Lisse V34 V41 00:59:39 06:37

35 1093 Wilks Helen V35 V39 00:59:40 06:37

36 1208 MIET STRUYS V36 V49 00:59:41 06:37

37 1094 De Dycker Kim V37 V39 00:59:42 06:38

38 1092 Lucie Kleijnen Lucie V38 V56 Atletiek Maastricht01:00:13 06:41



Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

39 1054 Beurskens Eveline V39 V42 Atletiek Maastricht01:00:14 06:41

40 1012 Elsen Lies V40 V39 01:00:18 06:42

41 1246 Theunis Veronique V41 V40 01:00:34 06:43

42 1038 Verstegen-Huijdts Nicole V42 V55 Atletiek Maastricht01:00:35 06:43

43 1027 Korstjens Irene V43 V70 Just Goo 01:00:50 06:45

44 1236 Weerts Christel V44 V46 atletiek Maastricht01:01:14 06:48

45 1196 Deplanche Audrey V45 V50 Joggers Team Tienen01:01:22 06:49

46 1010 Achterberg Cristel V46 V55 Justgoo 01:02:21 06:55

47 1062 Prudon Pia V47 V63 Atletiek Maastricht01:02:58 06:59

48 1132 Creten Jacinta V48 V60 Joggers Team Tienen01:03:22 07:02

49 1016 Speetjens Ankie V49 V53 Just Goo 01:04:22 07:09

50 1033 Cootjans Mignon V50 V55 Justgoo 01:05:02 07:13

51 1050 Linckens Chantal V51 V55 Justgoo 01:05:37 07:17

52 1149 van lysebeth tine V52 V42 01:05:52 07:19

53 1521 Gelin Greet V53 V59 Roba Runners 01:08:08 07:34

54 1009 Mirrer Jolanda V54 V58 01:08:10 07:34

55 1015 De Lille Nathalie V55 V56 01:12:53 08:05


